Model NO. PSE-24125A
Input Voltage 20 - 33 VDC
Output voltage 120V RMS  +5% / -10%
Output frequency 60Hz +/- 5%
Continuous output power 1250W*
Instantaneous overload (surge< 2 sec) 2500W
No load current draw 320 mA
Output Waveform Modified Sine Wave
Peak efficiency 85 to 90%
*This is the active power for resistive type of loads which have power factor = 1.
Reactive loads may have power factor of 0.8 to 0.6.  The active power rating will
reduce by this factor.
PROTECTIONS
High input voltage shut down & latch 33 VDC
Low input voltage warning alarm 21 VDC
Low input voltage shutdown & latch 20 VDC
Temperature controlled fan for cooling Yes
Over temperature
shut-down & auto recovery
Yes
Output instantaneous overload
shut down & auto recovery
Yes
Output continuous overload
shut-down & latch
Yes
INDICATIONS
Input voltage LED bar graph Yes
Input current LED bar graph Yes
Red LED for overload Yes
Red LED for over temperature Yes
INPUT SIDE DC FUSES (Automotive Type ATC, 32V) 20A x 5 pcs
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONDITIONS
Operating Temperature 0 to 40oC
Storage Temperature -10 to 65oC
Relative Humidity Up to 85%
OUTPUT
CONNECTORS
Wires for connection to external
distribution panel
No
Receptacle, NEMA 5-15R 2
GENERAL
Dimensions (L x w x H), mm 238 x 342 x 86
Dimensions (L x w x H), INches 9.4 x 13.5 x 3.4
Weight, KG 4.1
Weight, LB 9.0
Design Features
-- High efficiency switch mode design
-- LED bar graphs indicate input voltage and
input current
-- Temperature controlled cooling fan
-- Low input voltage warning alarm
-- Optional remote operation with Samlex Model RC-15
remote control (sold separately)
-- Protections: high/low DC input voltage, over temperature
and over load shut down
-- High output current surge
12001-PSE-24125A-0612
1250W
To view a full selection of Samlex products visit our website at www.samlexamerica.com or contact us: 1(800) 561-5885 or sales@samlexamerica.com
NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice
2 YEAR WARRANTY
DC-AC Inverter
    Modified Sine Wave
Model
PSE-24125A
24 VDC
120 VAC